Triatlon Senohraby - Celkové, 17.06.2018

# Jméno
Vitkova Nela (2011)
RaZi¢kova Lida (2012)
Straka Adam (2012)
Zahorcova Anezka (2012)
Skofepova Eliska (2011)
Stockova Lea (2011)
Pancif Tomas (2012)
Simtinek Petr (2011)
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Pazderova Jana (2012)

10 Kalendova Marie (2012)
11 Pavli¢ek Antonin (2012)
12 Kasparovd Katefina (2012)

Generovano dne 02.07.2025 13:46

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Chotikov

TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
SK Kola Visek
Mnichovice

TJ Sokol Senohraby
Dukla Praha - moderni pétiboj

Roztoky

Cas

00:04:00,00
00:04:10,00
00:04:19,00
00:04:20,00
00:04:23,00
00:04:45,00
00:04:59,00
00:05:16,00
00:05:23,00
00:05:34,00
00:05:53,00
00:06:05,00



